
2021026 Cape Town Tennis Mini 3
GS 12 Silver 

1

2

TSA101492

TSA091144

WP

Winelands

Jana MALAN

Anlia  VAN DER MERWE 6-3, 1-6, 10-8

3

4

TSA092082

TSA091589

WP

WP

Isabella SAULS

Emma HILTON 6-4, 3-6, 10-7

5

6

TSA091925

TSA101611

WP

Winelands

Rylie HODGSKISS

Imke GELDENHUYS 6-0, 6-1

7

8

TSA082306

TSA101747

WP

WP

Jo Emily KERCHHOFF

Zariyah  JOUBERT Walkover

Jana MALAN

Emma HILTON

6-4, 5-7, 10-6

Imke GELDENHUYS

Zariyah  JOUBERT

6-2, 6-3

Jana MALAN

Imke GELDENHUYS

6-0, 6-1

Imke GELDENHUYS

Emma HILTON

Zariyah  JOUBERT 6-3, 0-6, 10-7

Emma HILTON

Anlia  VAN DER MERWE

Isabella SAULS 6-1, 6-3

C2

Rylie HODGSKISS

BYE

Anlia  VAN DER MERWE

Rylie HODGSKISS

6-1, 7-5

Anlia  VAN DER MERWE

D1

Isabella SAULS

BYE

Isabella SAULS

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

